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MIDWEST NATIVE PLANT NURSERIES 
 

Looking for live native plant material? The following nurseries grow and sell native prairie plants in a variety of pot sizes and as bare root 
material. Your local garden centers may also sell natives. 
 

Most of the vendors listed here are retailers, and several offer wholesale rates. Some ship plants in season; others have on-site retail 
hours. Visit their websites or get in touch to learn what they offer! 

 

IOWA 
Allendan Seed Winterset allendanseed.com kelly@allendanseed.com 515-462-1241 

Beautiful Land Products West Branch beautifullandproducts.com blp@beautifullandproducts.com 319-643-5550  

Blooming Prairie Nursery, LLC Carlisle bloomingprairieiowa.com bloomingprairienursery@gmail.com 515-971-7350 or 
515-720-8842 

Diversity Farms Dedham  diversityfarms@iowatelecom.net 712-830-4143 

Ion Exchange Harpers Ferry ionxchange.com hbright@ionxchange.com 563-419-0837 
 

Do you live in the Cedar Rapids/Iowa City corridor? Cedar River Garden Center, Palo, and Forevergreen Nursery and Garden Center, North 
Liberty, are two area garden centers who have worked with the Tallgrass Prairie Center to promote and sell native plants. 

 
 

SURROUNDING STATES 

ILLINOIS 

Country Road Greenhouses Rochelle prairieplugs.com 

Genesis Nursery Tampico genesisnurseryinc.com 

Midwest Groundcovers, LLC St. Charles midwestgroundcovers.com 

Natives Haven Nursery Harvard nativeshaven.com 
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ILLINOIS, continued 

Natural Communities Native Plants Batavia naturalcommunities.net 

Pizzo Native Plant Nursery Leland pizzonursery.com 

Pleasant Prairie Nursery Williamsfield pleasantprairienursery.com 

Possibility Place Nursery Monee possibilityplace.com 

Simply Native Nursery Alexis simplynativenursery.com 

MINNESOTA 

BluPrairie Native Plant Nursery Watertown bluprairie.com 

Landscape Alternatives St. Paul landscapealternatives.com 

Minnesota Native Landscapes, Inc. Otsego mnnativelandscapes.com 

Morning Sky Greenery Morris morningskygreenery.com 

Prairie Moon Nursery Winona prairiemoon.com 

Prairie Restorations, Inc. Princeton prairieresto.com 

MISSOURI 

Sow Wild Natives Kansas City sowwildnatives.com 

Missouri Wildflowers Nursery Jefferson City mowildflowers.com 

NEBRASKA 

Bluebird Nursery Clarkson bluebirdnursery.com 

Nebraska Statewide Arboretum Lincoln plantnebraska.org 

WISCONSIN 

Agrecol Native Seed and Plant Nursery Evansville agrecol.com 

Dragonfly Gardens Amery dragonflygardens.net/native-plants 

J&J Transplant Aquatic Nursery Wild Rose jjtransplant.com 

Marshland Transplant Aquatic Nursery Berlin marshlandtransplant.com 

Prairie Nursery Native Plants and Seeds Westfield prairienursery.com 

Johnson’s Nursery,  Inc. Menomonee Falls jniplants.com 

Taylor Creek Nursery Brodhead restorationnurseries.com 
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